Rabbit Hopping Point Standings 2009/2010

Event: Aggie Days, March 21, 2010

Rabbit/Owner Name: Time Trial Times (3) Final Totals:
Babbitty Rabbitty / Amanda 35.00 39.37 52.56 1.14.37
Bella / Shaelyn - - - -

Buttercup / Delaney 17.31 17.62 16.63 33.94
Jack / Keila - - - DQ

Kele / Donald 21.34 43.36 22.78 44.12
Kokomo / Alana 45.53 1.12.63 1.33.191.58.16
Korr / Kate - - - -

Lil" Will / Tammy - - - -

Lillian / Kate - - - -

Oliver / Krysta - -
Ophelia / Nicole - -
Penelope / Kate - -
Popcorn / Rosemarie 26.09 28.10
Sam / Nicole - -
Skittles / Delaney - -
Star / Amanda 32.43 45.53

TarQuinn / Nicole - -

Teddy / Shealyn - -
Ty / Amanda 36.97 30.41
Wallaby / Rosemarie 39.40 45.10

Willow / Amanda 1.15.07 50.32

25.97 56.38
- 1.25.50
1.11.66 2.01.98



Rabbit/Owner Name:

Match Race: (Winners in Red)

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

Star (3-1) Buttercup (3-0) Buttercup (3-0) Popcorn (3-0)
Willow Kokomo Ty Buttercup
Babbitty(3-0) Ty (3-0) Popcorn (3-0) Ty (3-1)

Jack Star Babbitty Ty

Popcorn (3-0)
Wallaby

Babbitty (3-1)
Kele



Rabbit/Owner Name: High Jump: (Highest # of Poles Cleared)

Babbitty Rabbitty / Amanda 7
Buttercup / Delaney 8
Jack / Keila -
Kele / Donald -
Kokomo / Alana 4
Korr / Kate -
Lil" Will / Tammy -
Lillian / Kate -
Mr. Bella / Shaelyn -
Oliver / Krysta -
Ophelia / Nicole -
Penelope / Kate -
Popcorn / Rosemarie 4
Sam / Nicole -
Skittles / Delaney -
Star / Amanda -

TarQuinn / Nicole -

Teddy / Shaelyn -
Ty / Amanda 7
Wallaby / Rosemarie 6

Willow / Amanda -



Rabbit/Owner Name:

Final Score Point Standings:

Time Trial:
Babbitty Rabbitty / Amanda 6
Buttercup / Delaney 10
Jack / Keila 1
Kele / Donald 9
Korr / Kate -
Kokomo / Alana 3
Lil" Will / Tammy -
Lillian / Kate -
Mr. Bella / Shaelyn -
Oliver / Krysta -
Ophelia / Nicole -
Penelope / Kate -
Popcorn / Rosemarie 8
Sam / Nicole -
Skittles / Delaney -
Star / Amanda 5
TarQuinn / Nicole -
Teddy / Shaelyn -
Ty / Amanda 4
Wallaby / Rosemarie 4

Willow / Amanda 2

Match Race: High Jump:

7
9

9
10

Total:

22

29

15

13

20

15



Rabbit/Owner Name:

Cumulative Standings:

Time Trial:
Babbitty Rabbitty / Amanda 32
Buttercup / Delaney 10
Jack / Keila 3
Kele / Donald 17
Korr / Kate 6
Kokomo / Alana 3
Lil" Will / Tammy 3
Lillian / Kate 0
Mr. Bella / Shaelyn 17
Oliver / Krysta 1
Ophelia / Nicole 3
Penelope / Kate 8
Popcorn / Rosemarie 27
Sam / Nichole 0
Skittles / Delaney -
Star / Amanda 6
TarQuinn / Nicole 23
Teddy / Shaelyn 10
Ty / Amanda 20
Wallaby / Rosemarie 22

Willow / Amanda 7

Match Race: High Jump:

39
9
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13
11
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42

14
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Total:
90
29
11
37
27

14

29

77

20
42
24
66
71

37



